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Fig. S1. Zeta potential of AgNPs, AgNPRs and AgNCs.

-40

-30

-20

-10

0

Ze
ta

 p
ot

en
tia

l (
m

V)

Electronic Supplementary Material (ESI) for Analytical Methods.
This journal is © The Royal Society of Chemistry 2023

mailto:susanta.bhunia@vit.ac.in
mailto:susanta.chem@gmail.com


S2

Fig. S2. Colloidal dispersion of AgNPs, AgNPRs, and AgNCs as synthesized and after 3 months 
storage.

Fig. S3. UV-vis absorbance spectra of (i) AgNPs, (ii) AgNPRs, and (iii) AgNCs for OH radical.

Fig. S4. Linear plots of A/A0 vs. the concentration of ClO./- for (A) AgNPs, (B) AgNPRs and (C) 
AgNCs.
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Fig. S5. DLS analysis of AgNPs, AgNPRs and AgNCs with different ROS analytes at a 
concentration of 3.12 mM. 

Fig. S6. FTIR spectra of (A) AgNPs, (B) AgNPRs and (C) AgNCs with different ROS.

Fig. S7. XRD spectra of (A) AgNPs, (B) AgNPRs and (C) AgNCs in the presence of multiple 
ROS. 


